FLEXIBLE EVEN IN COLD
TEMPERATURES
The ideal tube insulation trusted for
flexibility and reliable condensation control
in cold temperature applications
// High performance insulation that remains flexible even at -20°C
// Easy installation, also for maintenance purposes

Carton
content
[pcs] Item
Carton
content
[m]
Carton
content
[pcs] Item
Carton
content
[m]
Carton
content
[pcs]
15 5/8 14 8 ACT-20X015 56 28 ACT-25X015 40 20 ACT-32X015 28 14
18 ACT-20X018 48 24 ACT-25X018 36 18 ACT-32X018 24 12
22 7/8 22 15 ACT-20X022 40 20 ACT-25X022 36 18 ACT-32X022 24 12
25 1 25 ACT-20X025 40 20 ACT-25X025 32 16 ACT-32X025 24 12
28 1-1/8 28 20 ACT-20X028 36 18 ACT-25X028 32 16 ACT-32X028 18 9
32 1-1/4 32 ACT-20X032 34 17 ACT-25X032 24 12 ACT-32X032 18 9
35 1-3/8 25 ACT-20X035 32 16 ACT-25X035 24 12 ACT-32X035 18 9
42 1-5/8 32 ACT-20X042 28 14 ACT-25X042 24 12 ACT-32X042 20 10
48 1-7/8 40 ACT-20X048 24 12 ACT-25X048 18 9 ACT-32X048 14 7
50    ACT-20X050 24 12 ACT-25X050 18 9 ACT-32X050 14 7
All items are made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under the specific conditions defined according to the testing standards
referenced. Despite taking every precaution to ensure that said data and technical information are up to date, Armacell does not make any
representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, content or completeness of said data and technical information. Armacell